
Ausrichter :  GSV Braunschweig
Braunschweig, den  25. Mai 2013
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Ergebnisse :



Platz Verein Sp.-Pkt.

1. AGV Hildesheim 1 1669

2. GV Rotenburg / Wümme 1856

3. GSV Braunschweig 1 2246

4. AGV Braunschweig 1 2088

5. AGV Hildesheim 2 2483

6. GV Hameln 2120

7. AGV Braunschweig 2 2201

8. GSV Braunschweig 2 2503

9. GSV Braunschweig 3 2588

10. GV Stade 1759

1.Pl. AGV Hildesheim 1 2.Pl. GV Rotenburg / Wümme
13 Müller, Jörg 50 58 108 21 Vollus, Hans-Joachim 55 55 110
14 Gehrke, Yvonne 47 56 103 22 Meyer, Bianca 41 41 82
15 Zenk, Mike-Uwe 68 64 132 23 Wagner, Rolf 52 49 101
16 Szuba, Nico 50 66 116 24 Meyer, Andreas 45 46 91

459 384
3.Pl. GSV Braunschweig 1 4.Pl. AGV Braunschweig 1

25 Früchtl, Kurt 34 46 80 1 Schulz, Horst 32 44 76
26 Früchtl, Ursula 47 50 97 2 Riedel, Heidi 57 46 103
27 Schiebler, Klaus 52 51 103 3 Pirrß, Kerstin 34 49 83
28 John, Ronald 42 46 88 4 Barot, Michael 51 51 102

368 364
5.Pl. AGV Hildesheim 2 6.Pl. GV Hameln

17 Didszun, Monika 47 46 93 9 Fischer, Josefa 54 48 102
18 Horst, Imke 40 31 71 10 Bock, Ulla 49 43 92
19 Harries, Hannelore 45 53 98 11 Reinert, Gerda 46 36 82
20 Schmidt, Tania 46 45 91 12 Lönnecke, Elvira 39 35 74

353 350
7.Pl. AGV Braunschweig 2 8.Pl. GSV Braunschweig 2

5 Urbat, Ulrike 42 41 83 29 Kröckel, Ralph 45 44 89
6 Drewes, Simone 52 53 105 30 Nicolaus, Harri 41 47 88
7 Seidler, Jutta 41 49 90 31 Kunde, Ana 35 34 69
8 Sens, Hella 39 31 70 32 Ehlers, Dora 45 44 89

348 335
9.Pl. GSV Braunschweig 3 10.Pl. GV Stade

33 Kirsch, Elke 38 44 82 37 Ehlen, Oliver 58 52 110
34 Scholz, Eberhard 42 47 89 38 Kruse, Ingo 37 37 74
35 Dähling, Werner 39 41 80 39 Goos, Conny 41 38 79
36 Dähling, Ursula 30 24 54 40 Furth, Martin 0 0 0

305 263

Braunschweig, den  25. Mai 2013
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M a n n s c h a f t  :  Rommé
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E r g e b n i s s e  :  Mannschaft - Rommé
W.-Pkt.

459
384



Augen- Wertpunkt
Platz  Name Verein Punkt 1.S. 2.S. Ges.

1. 14 Gehrke, Yvonne AGV Hildesheim 1 699 47 56 103
15 Zenk, Mike-Uwe AGV Hildesheim 1 316 68 64 132

1015 235
2. 13 Müller, Jörg AGV Hildesheim 1 343 50 58 108

16 Szuba, Nico AGV Hildesheim 1 311 50 66 116
654 224

3. 21 Vollus, Hans-Joachim GV Rotenburg / Wümme 254 55 55 110
23 Wagner, Rolf GV Rotenburg / Wümme 458 52 49 101

712 211
4. 37 Ehlen, Oliver GV Stade 390 58 52 110

43 Westermann, Carola GV Soltau 615 50 47 97
1005 207

5. 2 Riedel, Heidi AGV Braunschweig 1 496 57 46 103
4 Barot, Michael AGV Braunschweig 1 363 51 51 102

859 205
6. 27 Schiebler, Klaus GSV Braunschweig 1 524 52 51 103

28 John, Ronald GSV Braunschweig 1 686 42 46 88
1210 191

7. 6 Drewes, Simone AGV Braunschweig 2 300 52 53 105
41 Kunde, Hannelore AGV Braunschweig 622 37 48 85

922 190
8. 19 Harries, Hannelore AGV Hildesheim 2 510 45 53 98

20 Schmidt, Tania AGV Hildesheim 2 486 46 45 91
996 189

9. 25 Früchtl, Kurt GSV Braunschweig 1 609 34 46 80
26 Früchtl, Ursula GSV Braunschweig 1 427 47 50 97

1036 177
10. 29 Kröckel, Ralph GSV Braunschweig 2 525 45 44 89

30 Nicolaus, Harri GSV Braunschweig 2 542 41 47 88
1067 177

11. 3 Pirrß, Kerstin AGV Braunschweig 1 574 34 49 83
7 Seidler, Jutta AGV Braunschweig 2 442 41 49 90

1016 173
12. 22 Meyer, Bianca GV Rotenburg / Wümme 395 41 41 82

24 Meyer, Andreas GV Rotenburg / Wümme 749 45 46 91
1144 173

13. 45 Keutmann, Christel AGV Hildesheim 587 33 60 93
46 Keutmann, Rüdiger AGV Hildesheim 817 44 33 77

1404 170
14. 17 Didszun, Monika AGV Hildesheim 2 560 47 46 93

18 Horst, Imke AGV Hildesheim 2 927 40 31 71
1487 164

15. 31 Kunde, Ana GSV Braunschweig 2 914 35 34 69
32 Ehlers, Dora GSV Braunschweig 2 522 45 44 89

1436 158
16. 38 Kruse, Ingo GV Stade 748 37 37 74

39 Goos, Conny GV Stade 621 41 38 79
1369 153

Braunschweig, den  25. Mai 2013

T a n d e m  :  Rommé



Augen- Wertpunkt
Platz  Name Punkt 1.S. 2.S. Ges.

1. 15 Zenk, Mike-Uwe AGV Hildesheim 1 316 68 64 132

2. 16 Szuba, Nico AGV Hildesheim 1 311 50 66 116

3. 21 Vollus, Hans-Joachim GV Rotenburg / Wümme 254 55 55 110

4. 37 Ehlen, Oliver GV Stade 390 58 52 110

5. 13 Müller, Jörg AGV Hildesheim 1 343 50 58 108

6. 42 Hohgraebe, Heide-Marie AGV Braunschweig 206 59 48 107

7. 6 Drewes, Simone AGV Braunschweig 2 300 52 53 105

8. 2 Riedel, Heidi AGV Braunschweig 1 496 57 46 103

9. 27 Schiebler, Klaus GSV Braunschweig 1 524 52 51 103

10. 14 Gehrke, Yvonne AGV Hildesheim 1 699 47 56 103

11. 4 Barot, Michael AGV Braunschweig 1 363 51 51 102

12. 9 Fischer, Josefa GV Hameln 592 54 48 102

13. 23 Wagner, Rolf GV Rotenburg / Wümme 458 52 49 101

14. 19 Harries, Hannelore AGV Hildesheim 2 510 45 53 98

15. 26 Früchtl, Ursula GSV Braunschweig 1 427 47 50 97

16. 43 Westermann, Carola GV Soltau 615 50 47 97

17. 17 Didszun, Monika AGV Hildesheim 2 560 47 46 93

18. 45 Keutmann, Christel AGV Hildesheim 587 33 60 93

19. 10 Bock, Ulla GV Hameln 435 49 43 92

20. 20 Schmidt, Tania AGV Hildesheim 2 486 46 45 91

21. 24 Meyer, Andreas GV Rotenburg / Wümme 749 45 46 91

22. 7 Seidler, Jutta AGV Braunschweig 2 442 41 49 90

23. 34 Scholz, Eberhard GSV Braunschweig 3 309 42 47 89

24. 32 Ehlers, Dora GSV Braunschweig 2 522 45 44 89

25. 29 Kröckel, Ralph GSV Braunschweig 2 525 45 44 89

Braunschweig, den  25. Mai 2013

E i n z e l  :  Rommé



Augen- Wertpunkt
Platz  Name Punkt 1.S. 2.S. Ges.

26. 30 Nicolaus, Harri GSV Braunschweig 2 542 41 47 88

27. 28 John, Ronald GSV Braunschweig 1 686 42 46 88

28. 41 Kunde, Hannelore AGV Braunschweig 622 37 48 85

29. 3 Pirrß, Kerstin AGV Braunschweig 1 574 34 49 83

30. 5 Urbat, Ulrike AGV Braunschweig 2 662 42 41 83

31. 22 Meyer, Bianca GV Rotenburg / Wümme 395 41 41 82

32. 33 Kirsch, Elke GSV Braunschweig 3 541 38 44 82

33. 11 Reinert, Gerda GV Hameln 547 46 36 82

34. 44 Petra, Ute GV Hameln 538 38 43 81

35. 25 Früchtl, Kurt GSV Braunschweig 1 609 34 46 80

36. 35 Dähling, Werner GSV Braunschweig 3 625 39 41 80

37. 39 Goos, Conny GV Stade 621 41 38 79

38. 46 Keutmann, Rüdiger AGV Hildesheim 817 44 33 77

39. 1 Schulz, Horst AGV Braunschweig 1 655 32 44 76

40. 12 Lönnecke, Elvira GV Hameln 546 39 35 74

41. 38 Kruse, Ingo GV Stade 748 37 37 74

42. 47 Hinerasky, Danica AGV Hildesheim 844 35 36 71

43. 18 Horst, Imke AGV Hildesheim 2 927 40 31 71

44. 8 Sens, Hella AGV Braunschweig 2 797 39 31 70

45. 31 Kunde, Ana GSV Braunschweig 2 914 35 34 69

46. 36 Dähling, Ursula GSV Braunschweig 3 1113 30 24 54

47. 40 Furth, Martin GV Stade 0 0 0 0

Braunschweig, den  25. Mai 2013

E i n z e l  :  Rommé



Platz Verein Gesamt

1. AGV Braunschweig 1
2. GSV Braunschweig
3. AGV Braunschweig 2
4. AGV Hildesheim

1.Pl. AGV Braunschweig 1 2.Pl. GSV Braunschweig
1 Brüning, Karlheinz 1594 1007 2601 5 Nitschmann, Siegfried 574 1150 1724
2 Meyerhoff, André 1620 1521 3141 6 Yilmaz, Selahattin 1121 1192 2313
3 Koch, Volker 892 969 1861 7 König, Lutz 1000 1225 2225
4 Kunde, Heinz-Walter 635 1118 1753 8 Matutt, Wolf-Rüdiger 633 539 1172

9356 7434

3.Pl. AGV Braunschweig 2 4.Pl. AGV Hildesheim
9 Reiff, Sascha 345 848 1193 13 Stemmler, Karl-Heinz 1041 579 1620
10 Hinze, Matthias 728 798 1526 14 Holz, Hermann 583 12 595
11 Brüning, Oliver 77 773 850 15 Didszun, Karl-Heinz 668 948 1616
12 Nitschmann, Werner 1098 1295 2393 16 Hielscher, Dieter 549 1155 1704

5962 5535

Platz Name Verein 1.S. 2.S. g./v. Ges.

1. 1 Brüning, Karlheinz AGV Braunschweig 1 1594 1007 31/2 2601
4 Kunde, Heinz-Walter AGV Braunschweig 1 635 1118 16/1 1753

4354

2. 2 Meyerhoff, André AGV Braunschweig 1 1620 1521 33/5 3141
5 Reiff, Sascha AGV Braunschweig 2 345 848 22/9 1193

4334

3. 13 Nitschmann, Siegfried GSV Braunschweig 574 1150 17/2 1724
14 Yilmaz, Selahattin GSV Braunschweig 1121 1192 19/2 2313

4037

4. 11 Didszun, Karl-Heinz AGV Hildesheim 668 948 19/4 1616
19 Hielscher, Wolfgang AGV Hildesheim 752 1238 23/2 1990

3606

5. 15 König, Lutz GSV Braunschweig 1000 1225 18/1 2225
16 Matutt, Wolf-Rüdiger GSV Braunschweig 633 539 15/4 1172

3397

6. 3 Koch, Volker AGV Braunschweig 1 892 969 21/4 1861
6 Hinze, Matthias AGV Braunschweig 2 728 798 17/3 1526

3387

7. 21 Junge, Siegfried GV Rotenburg / Wümme 1046 546 15/1 1592
22 Rotermund, Franz GV Rotenburg / Wümme 607 671 12/1 1278

2870

8. 10 Holz, Hermann AGV Hildesheim 583 12 10/7 595
12 Hielscher, Dieter AGV Hildesheim 549 1155 19/4 1704

2299
Braunschweig, den  25. Mai 2013

5.962
5.535

M a n n s c h a f t  :  Skat

T a n d e m  :  Skat

E r g b n i s s e  :  Mannschaft - Skat

9.356
7.434



Platz Name Verein 1.S. 2.S. g./v. Ges.

1. 2 Meyerhoff, André AGV Braunschweig 1 1620 1521 33/5 3141

2. 1 Brüning, Karlheinz AGV Braunschweig 1 1594 1007 31/2 2601

3. 8 Nitschmann, Werner AGV Braunschweig 2 1098 1295 23/2 2393

4. 14 Yilmaz, Selahattin GSV Braunschweig 1121 1192 19/2 2313

5. 15 König, Lutz GSV Braunschweig 1000 1225 18/1 2225

6. 19 Hielscher, Wolfgang AGV Hildesheim 752 1238 23/2 1990

7. 3 Koch, Volker AGV Braunschweig 1 892 969 21/4 1861

8. 4 Kunde, Heinz-Walter AGV Braunschweig 1 635 1118 16/1 1753

9. 13 Nitschmann, Siegfried GSV Braunschweig 574 1150 17/2 1724

10. 12 Hielscher, Dieter AGV Hildesheim 549 1155 19/4 1704

11. 9 Stemmler, Karl-Heinz AGV Hildesheim 1041 579 18/1 1620

12. 11 Didszun, Karl-Heinz AGV Hildesheim 668 948 19/4 1616

13. 21 Junge, Siegfried GV Rotenburg / Wümme 1046 546 15/1 1592

14. 6 Hinze, Matthias AGV Braunschweig 2 728 798 17/3 1526

15. 22 Rotermund, Franz GV Rotenburg / Wümme 607 671 12/1 1278

16. 5 Reiff, Sascha AGV Braunschweig 2 345 848 22/9 1193

17. 16 Matutt, Wolf-Rüdiger GSV Braunschweig 633 539 15/4 1172

18. 23 Repening, Ronald GSV Braunschweig 402 567 10/2 969

19. 18 Urbat, Matthias AGV Braunschweig 957 -6 15/6 951

20. 7 Brüning, Oliver AGV Braunschweig 2 77 773 15/6 850

21. 17 Pirrß, Frank AGV Braunschweig 223 613 15/8 836

22. 10 Holz, Hermann AGV Hildesheim 583 12 10/7 595

Braunschweig, den  25. Mai 2013

E i n z e l  :  Skat


